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To: Nicole Leinweber <nicoleleinweber@bwls.net>, Doug Germann <douggermann@bwils.net>, Savannah Brown

<savannahbrown@bwils.net>, Casey Wright <caseywright@bwils.net>, Michael Stone <michaelstone@bwils.net>, Kelly

Pentello <kellypentello@bwls.net>, Paula Sieradzki <paulasieradzki@bwls.net>, Robert Firchau <robertfirchau@bwls.net>
Below are links to some great summer opportunities for our gifted students.

Camp Invention - K-6th grade: http://campinvention.org/

STEM Camps - published in Columbus Parent:: http://www.columbusparent.com/content/stories/2015/03/summer-
camp-guide/summer-camp-guide-day-stem.html

iDTech Camp - video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Bu3Sv-8dlhl
Robot Academy - http://robot-academy.com/

Kids Camps ion Columbus - Science Buddies - http://www.sciencebuddies.org/science-fair-projects/summer_s
cience_camp-directory.shtml

Summer Tech Camps- http://www.classroomantics.com/2017-summer-flyer/

Katie Yeager
Big Walnut Local Schools Gifted Coordinator
740.965.3010
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